Garador Springbox Unit Compatibilty Chart

Steel Doors - Single and Double Opening Sizes
(Please scroll down for Timber and GRP Doors)

6663 66" x 63" 1980 x 1905 PN58  PN58  PN58 _ PN58__ N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
6666 66" x 66" 1980 x1980  PN58  PN58  PN58  PN58  PN167  PN167  PN167 _ PN167 _ N/A N/A N/A N/A PN167  PN167  N/A
6670 66" x 70" 1980 x 2135 PN58  PN58  PN58  PN58  PN167  PN167  PN167 _ PN167  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7063 70°x 63" 2135x 1905 N/A

7066 70" x 66" 2135x1980  PN58  PN58  PN58  PN58  PN57/1 PN57/1 PN57/1  PN57/1  PN55/2  PN55/2  N/A N/A PN57/1 _ PN57/1 _ N/A
7364 735" x 64" 2223x1930  PN56/L_PN56/L _PN57/L _PN57/L  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7563 75" x 63" 2260 x 1905 N/A

7566 75" X 66" 2260x 1980 PN56/L PN56/L PN57/1  PN57/1  PN552 PN55/2  PN55/2  PN55/2  PN155  PN155  N/A N/A PN155  PN155  N/A
7666 76" X 66" 2286x 1980  PN57/L PN57/L PN57/L  PN57/1 PN552 PN552  PN55/2  PN55/2  PN155  PN155  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2319 785" x 63" 2348 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2320 785'x66.75"  2348x2000  PN115 _ PN115  PN552 PN55/2 PN55/2 PN55/2 PN150  PN150  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2321 785 x61175"  2348x2125  PN552 PN55/2  PN155  PN155  PN155  PN155  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2421 710.5"x 611.75"  2400x 2125 PN150 _ PN150 _ PN155 _ PN155  N/A N/A PN108  PN108  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
8063 80" x 63" 2440 x 1905 NIA

8066 80" x 66" 2440x1980  PN115  PN115  PN552 PN552  N/A N/A PN150  PN150  PN150  PN150  N/A N/A PN155  PN155  N/A
8070 80" x 70" 2440x 2135 PN150  PN150  PN155  PN155  N/A N/A PN108  PN108  PN155  PN155  N/A N/A PN108  PN108  N/A
2519 825" x 63" 2500 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2521 825 x611.75"  2500x2125  PN155  PN155  PN155  PN155  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1466 14'0" x 6'6" 4267 x 1980 N/A
1470 14'0" x 7'0" 4267 x 2135 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A PN155

Ordering Codes

Chart Code Alternate Code Our Code

PN55/2 PN443 GAS3140

PN56/1 PN442 GAS3120

PN57/1 PN441 GAS3130

PN58 See Note PN449 GAS3100 All 6'6" Wide Doors using a PN58 unit (Cables are shorter than standard)
PN58 See Note PN440 GAS3115 All Doors other than 6'6" wide using a PN58 unit (Standard length cables)
PN108 PN444 GAS3180

PN115 PN445 GAS3150

PN150 PN446 GAS3170

PN155 See Note PN447 GAS3160 Standard cable to suit single doors only

PN155 See Note PN450 GAS3165 Long cables to suit Double Belgravia Doors Only

PN167 See Note PN448 GAS3190 All 6'6" Wide Doors using a PN167 unit (Cables are shorter than standard)




Garador Springbox Unit Compatibilty Chart

Timber Doors - Single Opening Sizes

6663
6666
6670
7063
7066

6'6" x
6'6" X
6'6" x
7'0" x
7'0" x

7070 2135 x 2135 PN155 PN155 PN155 PN155 PN155 PN55/2 ~ PN55/2 ~ PN55/2  PN55/2  PN55/2

7'0" x
X

7364
7563
7566 X

7570 X 2260 x 2135 N/A N/A PN155 PN155 PN155 PN150 PN55/2  PN150 PN55/2  PN55/2

7666
7670
2319
2320
2321
2420
2421
8063
8066
8070
2519
2520
2521
Ordering Codes

7'6" x
7'6" x

7'10.

8'0" x
8'0" x
8'0" x

Chart Code

PN55/2
PN56/1
PN57/1
PN58
PN58
PN108
PN115
PN150
PN155
PN155
PN167

6'3"
6'6"
7'0"
6'3"
6'6"

6'6"
7'0"

7'8.5" x 6'3"
7'8.5"
7'8.5" x 6'11.75"
7'10.5" x 6'6.75"
'X 6'11.75"

X 6'6.75"

6'3"
6'6"
7'0"

8'2.5" x 6'3"
8'2.5"
8'2.5" x 6'11.75"

X 6'6.75"

See Note
See Note

See Note
See Note
See Note

1980 x 1905
1980 x 1980
1980 x 2135
2135 x 1905
2135 x 1980

2223 x 1930
2260 x 1905
2260 x 1980

2286 x 1980
2286 x 2135
2348 x 1905
2348 x 2000
2348 x 2125
2400 x 2000
2400 x 2125
2440 x 1905
2440 x 1980
2440 x 2135
2500 x 1905
2500 x 2000
2500 x 2125

Alternate Code

PN443
PN442
PN441
PN449
PN440
PN444
PN445
PN446
PN447
PN450
PN448

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
PN55/2

N/A
N/A
N/A

PN55/2
PN155
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
PN55/2

N/A
N/A
N/A

PN55/2
PN155
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Our Code

GAS3140
GAS3120
GAS3130
GAS3100
GAS3115
GAS3180
GAS3150
GAS3170
GAS3160
GAS3165
GAS3190

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
PN55/2

N/A
N/A
PN55/2

PN55/2
PN55/2
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
PN57/1

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
PN55/1

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
PN55/2

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
PN55/2

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
PN57/1

N/A
N/A
PN55/2

N/A
N/A
PN57/1

N/A
N/A
PN55/2

N/A
N/A
PN55/2

N/A
N/A
PN55/2

N/A
N/A
PN55/2

N/A
N/A
PN57/1

PN55/2
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

PN55/2
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

PN55/2
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

PN55/2
PN55/2
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

PN55/2
PN55/2
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

PN55/2
PN55/2
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

All 6'6" Wide Doors using a PN58 unit (Cables are shorter than standard)
All Doors other than 6'6" wide using a PN58 unit (Standard length cables)

Standard cable to suit single doors only
Long cables to suit Double Belgravia Doors Only
All 6'6" Wide Doors using a PN167 unit (Cables are shorter than standard)




Garador Springbox Unit Compatibilty Chart

GRP Doors - Single Opening Sizes

6663 6'6" x 6'3" 1980 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
6666 6'6" x 6'6" 1980 x 1980 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
6670 6'6" x 7'0" 1980 x 2135 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7063 7'0" x 6'3" 2135 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7066 7'0" x 6'6" 2135 x 1980 PN55/2  PN55/2  PN55/2  PN55/2  N/A N/A PN55/2  N/A
7070 7'0" x 7'0" 2135 x 2135 PN55/2  PN55/2 PN55/2  PN55/2  N/A N/A PN55/2  N/A
7364 7'3.5" x 6'4" 2223 x 1930 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7563 7'5" x 6'3" 2260 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7566 7'5" x 6'6" 2260 x 1980 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7570 7'5" x 7'0" 2260 x 2135 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
7666 7'6" x 6'6" 2286 x 1980 PN155 PN155 PN155 PN155 N/A N/A PN155 N/A
7670 7'6" x 7'0" 2286 x 2135 PN155 PN155 PN155 PN155 N/A N/A PN155 N/A
2319 7'8.5" x 6'3" 2348 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2320 7'8.5" X 6'6.75" 2348 x 2000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2321 7'8.5" x 6'11.75" 2348 x 2125 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2420 7'10.5" x 6'6.75" 2400 x 2000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2421 7'10.5" x 6'11.75" 2400 x 2125 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
8063 8'0" x 6'3" 2440 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
8066 8'0" x 6'6" 2440 x 1980 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
8070 8'0" x 7'0" 2440 x 2135 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2519 8'2.5" x 6'3" 2500 x 1905 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2520 8'2.5" x 6'6.75" 2500 x 2000 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
2521 8'2.5" x 6'11.75" 2500 x 2125 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Ordering Codes

Chart Code Alternate Code Our Code

PN55/2 PN443 GAS3140

PN56/1 PN442 GAS3120

PN57/1 PN441 GAS3130

PN58 See Note PN449 GAS3100 All 6'6" Wide Doors using a PN58 unit (Cables are shorter than standard)
PN58 See Note PN440 GAS3115 All Doors other than 6'6" wide using a PN58 unit (Standard length cables)
PN108 PN444 GAS3180

PN115 PN445 GAS3150

PN150 PN446 GAS3170

PN155 See Note PN447 GAS3160 Standard cable to suit single doors only

PN155 See Note PN450 GAS3165 Long cables to suit Double Belgravia Doors Only

PN167 See Note PN448 GAS3190 All 6'6" Wide Doors using a PN167 unit (Cables are shorter than standard)




	springbox_chart_steel.pdf
	springbox_chart_timber.pdf
	springbox_chart_grp.pdf

